CHRISTY DORAN ACOUSTIC GUITAR
HERI KAENZIG DOUBLE BASS
FABIAN KURATLI DRUMS & PERCUSSION

SUGERPIE
BEAUTIFULNO-MANS-LAND (PART 1)
BEAUTIFULNO-MANS-LAND (PART 2)
CAVIAR (PART 1

CAVIAR (PART 2)

BLOODY FORELAND

MOVINGEAST

NORESTFOR THE WICKED
RESOUNDING

TOTALTIME

ALL COMPOSITIONS BY Christy Doran [SUISA], 2012

PRODUCED BY Christy Doran and Heiri'Kaenzig
A CO-PRODUCTION Radio DRS2/UNIT Records

EXECUTIVE PRODUCTION Harald Haerter/UNIT Records, www.unitrecords.com

Fabian Kuratli plays Ludwig drums, Istanbul cymbals and Agner sticks

Christy Doran plays a GUILD acoustic guitar

6:14
5:07
4:.03
3:57
6:44
5:23
5:31
7.08
6:34
50:46


http://www.unitrecords.com

