## A TRIBUTE TO FAB

## CHRISTY DORAN ACOUSTIC GUITAR HEIRI KAENZIG DOUBLE BASS FABIAN KURATLI DRUMS & PERCUSSION

SUGERPIE	6:14
BEAUTIFUL NO-MANS-LAND (PART 1)	5:07
BEAUTIFUL NO-MANS-LAND (PART 2)	4:03
CAVIAR (PART 1)	3:57
CAVIAR (PART 2)	6:44
BLOODYFORELAND	5:23
MOVINGEAST	5:31
NOREST FOR THE WICKED	7:08
RESOUNDING	6:34
TOTALTIME	50:46

ALL COMPOSITIONS BY Christy Doran (SUISA), 2012

PRODUCED BY Christy Doran and Heiri Kaenzig
A CO-PRODUCTION Radio DRS 2/UNIT Records
EXECUTIVE PRODUCTION Harald Haerter/UNIT Records, www.unitrecords.com

Fabian Kuratli plays Ludwig drums, Istanbul cymbals and Agner sticks Christy Doran plays a GUILD acoustic guitar